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XVI EDICION CARRERA “LOS CHARCONES 10k"

Apellidos

Género

10KM

Categoria
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38
58
29
18
33
26
67
25
49

30
57
40
37
28
53
23
54
24
52
44
17
42
32
15

56
43
14
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Victor

Adrian

José Clemente
Victor

Julian

Carlos

Jose Antonio
Pedro Antonio
Antonio Javier
Angel

Jose Angel
Antonio

Jesus Miguel
Clara

Alvaro
Roberto
Martin

Pedro

Pablo

José Luis
Manuel

José Javier
José

Javier

Jaime

Mario

José Luis
Maria Angeles
Victor Manuel
Alicia

Rodrigo Carranza
Olea Leo

Patifio Martinez
Medina Calleja
Pradillo Gonzalez
Murat Sanchez
Romero Nieto
Mufioz Sanchez
Villajos Romero
Blanco Ramos
Casas Lara

Patifio Puente
Mota Martinez
Ruiz Martinez
Rescalvo Casas
Ortiz Casas

Casas Lara

Mufioz Hernandez
Cuevas Ruiz
Mufioz Mezcua
Barrios Ortiz
Sevilla Mayoral
Martinez-grande Torresano
Sanchez Cicuendez
Pintor Lépez De La Rica
Lopez Vela

Casero Cano

Leo Cobo

Sanz Sanchez

Lara Flores

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
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SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino

Club Running Miguel Esteban
3FDC
RUNNING MIGUEL ESTEBAN

CLUB RUNNING MIGUEL ESTEBAN

CLUB TRIATLON ALCAZAR
QUINTARUN CRUZA-TEAM
Club Running Miguel Esteban

CLUB RUNNING MIGUEL ESTEBAN

Club Run Miguel Esteban
C.A. MOTENO

Club Running Miguel Esteban
Club Running Miguel Esteban
Club Running Miguel Esteban

Tripitorra

A.C. Manchathon

QUINTARUN CRUZA-TEAM
Club Running Miguel Esteban
CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL
Club Atletismo Almoradiel

Criptana vertical

C.A.MOTENO

QUINTARUN
Club Running Miguel Esteban

00:34:11
00:35:35
00:36:02
00:36:54
00:39:06
00:40:07
00:40:23
00:40:35
00:40:59
00:41:07
00:41:11
00:41:53
00:42:12
00:42:35
00:42:44
00:42:57
00:42:57
00:43:08
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:26
00:43:31
00:43:50
00:44:17
00:44:18
00:44:24
00:44:49
00:44:58
00:45:13
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3'25"/km
3'33"/km
3'36"/km
3'41"/km
3'54"/km
4'00"/km
4'02"/km
4'03"/km
4'05"/km
4'06"/km
4'07"/km
4'11"/km
4'13"/km
4'15"/km
4'16"/km
4'17"/km
4'17"/km
4'18"/km
4'19"/km
4'19"/km
4'20"/km
4'20"/km
4'21"/km
4'23"/km
4'25"/km
4'25"/km
4'26"/km
4'28"/km
4'29"/km
4'31"/km
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

39
11
50
16
10
13
31
45
36
27
51
66
61
34
63
62
55
64
46
69
41

65
22
70
48
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Santiago
Oscar

David

Jose Manuel
Alfonso Javier
Tomas
Daniel
Patricio
Juan

Jorge
Adrian
Alejandro
Enrique
Heriberto
Stefan

Jose Antonio
Luis

Fatima
Roberto
Elisa

Rafael
Consuelo
Ana Belén
Maria Jose
Carla
Nieves
Angel

Jose Angel

Rodriguez Rodriguez
Hidalgo Lled6

Viller Tragacete
Martinez Carrefio
Gonzalez Vallejo
Jiménez Mayenco
Perea Lorente
Tinajero Martinez
Ramos Pintado
Novillo Vela

Zaballos Vela
Puente Torres

Perez Garcia Romeral
Puentes Parras

Siket

Martinez Sanchez
Garcia Bellén

Garcia Arisco

Tirado Salido
Benabent

Sanchez Bello
Comendador Prisuelos
Egido Ochoa

Ortega Romero
Mufioz

Fernandez Blas
Torres

Gallego

Género

Masculino 5
Masculino 17
Masculino 18
Masculino 6
Masculino 8
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Masculino 21
Masculino 1
Masculino 9
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Masculino 22
Masculino 7
Masculino 23
Masculino 24
Masculino 25
Femenino 4
Masculino 26
Femenino 1
Masculino 2
Femenino 1
Femenino 5
Femenino 2
Femenino 2
Femenino 3
Masculino 27
Masculino 28
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VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-C Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino

Triboost

CROSSLIMIT

Club Triatlén Tripitorra
Running Los Molinos Getafe
Atletismo motefio

CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL

Club atletismo Almoradiel

Club Running Miguel Esteban
A.C.MANCHATHOM
QUINTARUN CRUZA-TEAM
QUINTARUN CRUZA-TEAM
C.A. Quintarun-Cruza Team
QUINTARUN CRUZA-TEAM
Grupo Karate Angeles

Club Triatlén Tripitorra

Atletismo Almoradiel
Club running Miguel Esteban
QUINTARUN CRUZA-TEAM

Club Running Miguel Esteban
Club Running Miguel Esteban

00:45:50
00:46:01
00:46:49
00:47:03
00:48:30
00:48:55
00:49:10
00:49:18
00:49:24
00:49:42
00:49:42
00:50:14
00:50:20
00:50:36
00:50:45
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:52
00:52:31
00:55:36
00:56:07
00:56:37
00:57:20
00:58:21
00:58:39
00:59:11
01:03:16
01:04:42
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4'35"/km
4'36"/km
4'40"/km
4'42"/km
4'51"/km
4'53"/km
4'55"/km
4'55"/km
4'56"/km
4'58"/km
4'58"/km
5'01"/km
5'02"/km
5'03"/km
5'04"/km
5"11"/km
5'11"/km
511"/km
5'15"/km
5'33"/km
5'36"/km
5'39"/km
5'44"/km
5'50"/km
5'51"/km
5'55"/km
6'19"/km
6'28"/km




